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NIADA is a nonprofit trade association representing over 13,000 members throughout the 
nation. Since 1946, NIADA has worked to advance, educate and promote the independent 

used vehicle industry. Alongside our state affiliates, NIADA advocates on behalf of the 
industry at both the state and federal levels.

 

Who is 
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Economic Impact 
The used auto industry, one of the 

country’s largest economic engines,  
is made up of many small businesses  
and dedicated employees, providing 

quality vehicles at affordable prices to  
a wide demographic of consumers  

across the country. In 2024 there were 26,154 
used vehicle dealers in the U.S., 

providing 166,392 jobs and 
paying $10.7 billion in wages, 

according to the U.S. Bureau of 
Labor Statistics.

26,154 
Used 

vehicle dealers

12.8 years 
Average 

age of  
vehicles

$28,383 
Average used 

car price

 166,392 
Jobs

$10.7B
in wages

The average age of vehicles on the road 
today is 12.8 years, according to S&P Global 

Mobility research. 

According to NADA,  
the average cost of a used car 

has increased by 29% since 
2020, from $22,027 to $28,383 

today.

12.9M 
Used  

vehicles  
sold

2024

2025

In 2024, independent auto 
dealers sold 12.9 million 

used vehicles.

 

 12.4M
Vehicles 

expected to  
be sold
NIADA projects 

approximately 12.4 million 
vehicles will be sold by 
independent dealers in 

2025.

The average age has  
increased from 
11.5 years

in 2015. 
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Total Membership  

13,189 
States with the five largest memberships

Georgia
3,018

Colorado
1,165

Texas
1,153

Carolinas
999

Virginia
987
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NIADA has a variety of traditional and customized solutions to help your company actively engage auto dealers.
Showcase Your Brand

Total reach = 174,174+

UCD
+Digital 

UCD
13,000+
Contacts per  

month

Email  
Campaign 

12,500
Contacts

Programmatic
Campaigns
100,000+
Impressions per 

month

20 Groups 
& Educational 

Sponsorship 
274

Conference 
& Expo
2,000 
Attendees

Dashboard 
21,000+  

Contacts 
per week

Banner 
4,400 

Impressions 
per month

Sponsored 
Content 
21,000 

Contacts per week
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Reach your target audience and increase
your brand awareness on NIADA.com.

The website offers exclusive resources,
industry education, data analysis,  
policy information and news for  

each specialized market of the used  
car industry.

Homepage Leaderboard:
$1,000 per month
Specs: 970 x 66 JPEG or PNG
Rotates Between 4 Advertisers

Homepage Right-hand Square:
$750 per month

Specs: 300 x 300 JPEG or PNG
Rotates Between 3 Advertisers

Homepage banner positions average
5,500 impressions per month, split between 

up to 4 advertisers.

NIADA.com
Website

Advertising
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NIADA.com/dashboard
 NIADA drives traffic to the website dashboard with 

a weekly newsletter emailed to over 21,000 contacts 
every Wednesday. 

Dashboard Leaderboard: 
$1,000 Per Month
Specs: 970 x 66 JPEG or PNG 
Rotates Between 4 Advertisers 

Dashboard MegaBanner:
$1,500 Per Month

Specs: 1200 x 250 JPEG or PNG
Rotates Between 3 Advertisers

Dashboard In-Article / 
 Skyscraper: 

$1,250 Per Month 
Specs: Comes with 2 Ad Sizes: 

700 x 180 and 300 X 600 JPEG or PNG  
Rotates Between 4 Advertisers

Dashboard banner positions average  
20,000 impressions per month, split between  

up to 4 advertisers.

Website 
Advertising
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Each issue of Used Car Dealer Magazine
(UCD) is posted on niada.com for members

and non-members to read informative articles
about the used vehicle industry.

As the official monthly magazine of NIADA,
UCD offers current news and info on

industry trends, technology, financing,
marketing and dealership operations

designed to increase profitability.

UCD Leaderboard:
$750 per month

Specs: 970 x 66 JPEG or PNG
Rotates Between 4 Advertisers

UCD Right-hand Square:
$500 per month

Specs: 200 x 200 JPEG or PNG

Digital
Magazine
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 The Dashboard Newsletter is an email with the latest industry and  
association news sent each Wednesday to 21,000 NIADA members and 

non-members, averaging over a 30% open rate.

Leaderboard*
$1,250 per week

Specs: 600x66
30 - 50K, no flash, jpg or gif, include url

Roadblock Horizontal*
$800 per week

Specs: 600x66
30-50K, no flash, jpg or gif, include url

Right hand Island Square*
$1,000 per week

Specs: 150x150
30 - 50K, no flash, jpg or gif, include url

Bottom Banner*
$500 per week

Specs: 600x66
30 - 50K, no flash, include url

Email Newsletter

* Rates are per week. Minimum two week run.
Advertisers that reserve an entire month receive a ten percent discount.
Banner positions average between 6,500 - 8,000 impressions per week.

Email Newsletter
 The Dashboard Newsletter is an email with the latest industry and

association news sent each Wednesday to 21,000 NIADA members and
non-members, averaging over a 30% open rate.

Leaderboard*  
$1,250 per week

Specs: 600x66 
30 - 50K, no flash, jpg or gif,

include url

Roadblock Horizontal*
$800 per week

Specs: 600x66 
30-50K, no flash, jpg or gif

include url

Righthand Island Square*
$1,000 per week

Specs: 150x150 
30 - 50K, no flash, jpg or gif

include url

Bottom Banner*  
$500 per week

Specs: 600x66 
30 - 50K, no flash,  

include url

* Rates are per week.      
Minimum two week run.

Advertisers that reserve 
an entire month receive 
a ten percent discount.

Banner positions 
average between 
6,500 - 8,000 
impressions per week.

10
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Position your company as a thought leader 
 through sponsored content in the NIADA  

Dashboard Email Newsletter.

The weekly email is sent to thousands of
dealers each Wednesday. Your article will also be 

posted to the Dashboard section of the NIADA 
website. Articles must be educational but may 

promote your product or service.

$4,000 per month
Articles must be between 500 and 1,000  

words and may include an image to go with  
your content.

Sponsored 
Content

Sponsored Content
Position your company 

as a thought leader 
through sponsored content 

in the NIADA Dashboard Email Newsletter. 
The weekly email is sent to thousands of 

dealers each Wednesday.
Your article will also be posted to the 

Dashboard section of the NIADA website. 
Articles must be educational 

but may promote your product or service.

$4,000 per month
Articles must be between 500 and 1,000 words and may include an 

image to go with your content.

11
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Email Campaign  
12,500 Contacts
$4,000 per email

Put your brand directly in front of NIADA members 
with a targeted email campaign designed to drive 

awareness and engagement. Marketing email 
campaigns are sent once a week to our database of 
active member dealers who have opted to receive 

vendor marketing communications.

To ensure quality and timely delivery, all email 
content must be provided to NIADA no later than 

one week prior to the scheduled send date.

Campaigns average a 25% - 35% open rate.

Member Email
Marketing 

Campaigns
Member Email

Marketing Campaigns
Email Campaign 12,500 Contacts

$4,000 Per Email
Put your brand directly in front of NIADA members with a 

targeted email campaign designed to drive awareness and 
engagement. Marketing email campaigns are sent once a 
week to our database of active member dealers who have 

opted to receive vendor marketing communications.

To ensure quality and timely delivery, all email content must 
be provided to NIADA no later than one week prior to the 

scheduled send date.

Campaigns average a 25% - 35% open rate.

12
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Programmatic Campaigns
Extend the reach and precision of your NIADA banner ads campaign 

by including a programmatic campaign. Studies show that brand awareness through
repeat exposure drives purchasing relationships.

Monthly run / One month
$3,000

728x90, 300x250, 320x50,160x600

Video Programmatic Rate 
$3,200

Sponsored Content Rate 
$3,000

 Additional Features:
• A/B testing available
• Native ads available

Your campaigns will target NIADA members and independent automobile 
dealers as they navigate across the web, visiting the most trafficked websites on the internet such as:
Yahoo! News, FoxNews, WSJ, CNBC, MSN, CNN, NY Times, ESPN, USA Today, FoxSports, CBS 

Sports, NBC News, Buzzfeed, Washington Post and many more.

Campaigns receive a minimum 100,000 impressions per month.

13
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NIADA
Webinar

Benefits
• Advertised by NIADA and partner 6-week marketing campaign. 

NIADA will market in weekly Dashboard, on social media and other marketing resources as defined by NIADA.

• Custom-designed website landing/registration page with key takeaways. 
Partner must use registration link and landing page in any partner marketing. 

Partner will provide logo and presenter information.

• Full list of event attendees with contact information 
(registration page must state that this information will be shared with sponsor/presenter)  

delivered within 1 business day of completed webinar.

• Custom post-event email sent by NIADA to all participants and registrants 
with presentation or recording, sponsor contact information and one “leave-behind” download.

• A digital recording of the event provided to the sponsor for their use.

NIADA Webinar Series
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Benefits
• Advertised by NIADA and partner – 6-week marketing campaign. NIADA will market in weekly Dashboard, on social 

media and other marketing resources as defined by NIADA.

• Custom-designed website landing/registration page with key takeaways. Partner must use registration link and landing 
page in any partner marketing. Partner will provide logo and presenter information.

• Full list of event attendees with contact information (registration page must state that this information will be shared 
with sponsor/presenter) delivered within 1 business day of completed webinar.

• Custom post-event email sent by NIADA to all participants and registrants with presentation or recording, sponsor 
contact information and one “leave-behind” download.

• A digital recording of the event provided to the sponsor for their use.

Cost - $3,500 
• Hosted by NIADA. The association 
will handle all registration, logistics 
and starting presentation. Partner 

will present information. NIADA will 
handle Q&A and close the event. 

• Four webinars are available, one 
each quarter. Partner and NIADA will 

schedule the webinar within the 
quarter selected.

• 45-minute webinar session (35 
minutes of content, 10 minutes of 

Q&A) • Content must be educational, 
not a sales presentation. Presenters 
may mention sporadically throughout 
the presentation how their products 

can assist on the topic.

• Partner must have content to 
NIADA 2 weeks prior to webinar 
date. Content must be in NIADA 

template. 

Cost - $3,500
• Hosted by NIADA. The association
will handle all registration, logistics
and starting presentation. Partner

will present information. NIADA will
handle Q&A and close the event.

• Four webinars are available, one
each quarter. Partner and NIADA will

schedule the webinar within the
quarter selected.

• 45-minute webinar session 
(35 minutes of content,  

10 minutes of Q&A)

• Content must be educational,
not a sales presentation. Presenters

may mention sporadically throughout
the presentation how their products

can assist on the topic.

• Partner must have content to NIADA  
2 weeks prior to webinar date.  

Content must be in NIADA template.
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Distribution
The UCIR will be made available online FREE to all 13,000+ NIADA members and will be available for purchase by future members and industry stakeholders.
A printed version will also be provided to each dealer attendee of the 2026 NIADA Convention, and at national industry trade shows throughout the year.

Back Cover
$4,200

Inside Front Cover
$3,950

Inside Back Cover
$3,850

Full Page
$3,650

(Within the Publication)

1/2 Page
$2,800

(Within the Publication)

It’s Back!
The Used Car Industry Report is the industry’s annual  

market report, providing key statistics about the industry.

All new and completely revitalized, this definitive industry overview will provide 
in-depth data from a fresh perspective. Key sections will focus on independent 
dealer data including total sales by state, dealership workforce employment & 
payroll, used vehicle financing, BHPH, Industry Insights and much, much more.

The 2025 Used Car Industry Report (UCIR) will be published in Q1of 2026.  
Half and full-page ads are now available!

Used Car 
Industry Report

2 0 19 A  P U B L I C A T I O N  O F  T H E  N A T I O N A L  I N D E P E N D E N T
A U T O M O B I L E  D E A L E R S  A S S O C I A T I O N
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								       Ad Size	 1X rate	 3X rate	 6X rate	 12X rate

				      	                                                                     Full page	 $3,300	 $3,000	 $2,700	 $2,400 

					    	Inside Cover	 $3,700	 $3,400	 $3,100	 $2,800 

				    	  	Back Cover	 $4,000	 $3,700	 $3,400	 $3,100 

				     		 Front corner	   $750		   $750	    $750	 $750	
	
								            cover 	  
			                             	(add-on to full page)
							       
						      	  1/2 page	 $2,300	 $2,000	 $1,700	 $1,400                                   
		  		        	                                   horizontal or
                                					                      vertical

						     	  2/3 page	 $3,000	 $2,700	 $2,300	 $2,000
					                                            horizontal or
                                					                      vertical 

						     	  1/3 page	 $2,000		  $1,700	  $1,400	 $1,100
							           square	
					        	Belly band	 $4,300	 $4,300	  $4,300	 $4,300

Auto Auction Directory
Located in the back of every UCD issue and posted on the
NIADA website, the Auto Auction Directory provides national
listings of auctions.

Option A $840
Includes contact info, up to 5 employee listings, sale dates and times, 
unlimited consignor notations, up to 3 colored logos.

Option B $695
Includes contact info, up to 3 employee listings, sale dates and times, 
up to 10 consignor notations, one color logo.

Used Car Dealer (UCD), the official monthly magazine of NIADA, offers current 
news and info on industry trends, technology, financing, marketing and 

dealership operations designed to increase profitability.
A hard copy version of UCD is mailed to nearly 13,000

NIADA members and the digital issue is emailed to nearly 21,000 contacts.

Used Car Dealer 
Magazine

Print Opportunities
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January
New Year; Tax Season
Advertising space reservation: Dec. 13

February
Industry Report
Advertising space reservation: Jan. 5

March
Service and Recon
Advertising space reservation: Feb. 5

April
Technology
Advertising space reservation: March 4

May
Convention Preview
Advertising space reservation: April 5
SPECIAL ISSUE* add-on rate for  
May advertisers: NIADA Education, 
Benefits (additional distribution to  
non-members)

June*
Convention Issue  
(additional distribution)
Advertising space reservation: May 3

July
National Quality Dealer
Advertising space reservation: June 4

August
Marketing
Advertising space reservation: July 8

September*
Compliance and Advocacy
(additional distribution)
Advertising space reservation: Aug. 2

October
BHPH Dealer Forum Preview
Advertising space reservation: Sept. 6

November
Lending and Capital
Advertising space reservation: Oct. 5

December
Community, Giving Back
Advertising space reservation: Nov. 3

The official monthly magazine of NIADA features timely articles on issues impacting the used vehicle industry.
Topics in each month may be adjusted due to breaking industry news. Advertising and editorial deadline is the 15th of each month.

Used Car Dealer Magazine  
Editorial Calendar
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NIADA offers multiple opportunities to meet our 
dealers through sponsoring an education class.

Education Class
$2,500 per day

• Includes sponsor branding in pre-event communication,
branding on-site, up to 5 minutes of speaking time and the

opportunity to place marketing collateral on attendee tables.

• A class attendance roster will be available at the
conclusion of the class.

• Education classes can be sponsored by up to
3 non-competing sponsors per event.

*Travel and accommodations are
the responsibility of the sponsor(s).

Education
Sponsorship

18

Education 
Sponsorship

NIADA offers multiple opportunities to meet our 
dealers through sponsoring an education class.

Education Class
$2,500 per day 

• Includes sponsor branding in pre-event communication, 
branding on-site, up to 5 minutes of speaking time and the 

opportunity to place marketing collateral on attendee tables.

• A class attendance roster will be available at the 
conclusion of the class. 

• Education classes can be sponsored by up to 
3 non-competing sponsors per event. 

*Travel and accommodations are 
the responsibility of the sponsor(s). 
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Investment Levels: $5,000 • $7,500 • $10,000
NIADA 20 Groups bring together some of the nation’s most successful independent dealers for in-depth 

collaboration, benchmarking, and best-practice sharing. Each group represents a highly targeted audience 
of engaged owners and decision-makers who meet regularly to discuss performance, operations, and 
market trends. As a 20 Group Sponsor, your brand gains direct, trusted exposure within this influential 
network. Sponsors have the opportunity to build lasting relationships, present valuable solutions, and 

position their company as a preferred partner in the independent dealer community.

Sponsorship Tiers:
$5,000 Tier:

Connect with groups composed primarily of mid-size and emerging dealerships.
Ideal for growing vendors looking to expand brand recognition and establish new accounts.

$7,500 Tier:
Access a balanced mix of mid- to high-volume dealers with diversified operations and purchasing power.

$10,000 Tier:
Engage directly with high-volume, multi-location, and top-performing dealers representing the most influential 

segment of NIADA’s 20 Group network.

Each sponsorship includes the opportunity to attend a 20 Group meeting, network
directly with members and share insights or solutions tailored to the group’s interests.

NIADA 20 Group Sponsorship

 J A N UA R Y  2 0 2 6      15   W W W. N I A DA . C O M

Unlocking growth 
The benefits of NIADA’s 
20 Group program
BY JOHN DISMUKES
 

For independent auto dealers seeking 
to elevate their operations, NIADA offers a 
transformative resource: the 20 Group program. 

This initiative brings together 20 non-
competing dealers with similar business models 
to collaborate, share insights and drive mutual 
success. Key components of the program include 
the use of composite data analysis, robust 
networking opportunities and access to expert 
industry guest speakers.

Composite data analysis: Driving 
performance through metrics

At the heart of the 20 Group program is the 
composite, a comprehensive benchmarking tool 
that aggregates financial and operational data from 
all group members. This analysis allows dealers 
to compare key performance indicators, such 
as gross profit margins, inventory turnover, and 
expense ratios, with their peers. By identifying 
strengths and opportunities for improvement, 
dealers can make informed decisions to enhance 
their businesses. The composite serves as both 
a mirror and a roadmap, reflecting current 
performance and guiding future growth.

Networking: Building a community of 
success

The 20 Group program fosters a collaborative 
environment where dealers can engage in open 
dialogue, share best practices and support each 
other. Meeting three times a year, members 
discuss challenges, celebrate successes and 
brainstorm solutions in a confidential setting. 
This peer-to-peer interaction provides practical 
insights and builds lasting relationships. The sense 
of community and shared purpose enhances 
accountability and encourages continuous 
improvement.

Industry expert guest speakers: 
Gaining strategic insights

Many 20 Group meetings feature presentations 
from industry experts who offer valuable 
perspectives on market trends, regulatory changes 
and innovative practices. These guest speakers 
provide members with up-to-date information 
and strategic insights that can be directly applied 
to their businesses. By staying informed about 
the broader industry landscape, dealers are better 
equipped to adapt to changes and seize new 
opportunities.

A strategic investment in growth
NIADA’s 20 Group program offers independent 

auto dealers a comprehensive platform for growth 
through data-driven analysis, collaborative 
networking, and expert guidance. By participating, 
dealers can enhance their operational efficiency, 
stay ahead of industry trends and build a 
supportive community of peers. For those 
committed to continuous improvement and long-
term success, joining a 20 Group is a strategic 
investment that delivers measurable results.

For information on how to join a 20 Group, 
visit niada.com/20-groups or email me at john@
niada.com.   

20 Groups

UCD_0126 RG edits.indd   15UCD_0126 RG edits.indd   15 1/6/26   11:52 AM1/6/26   11:52 AM
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NIADA has 20 Groups that span BHPH, BHPH Service, Retail,
Retail Service, and Finance Groups.

20 Group Sponsorship Cont’d
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term success, joining a 20 Group is a strategic 
investment that delivers measurable results.

For information on how to join a 20 Group, 
visit niada.com/20-groups or email me at john@
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• �Sponsors can 
participate in up 
to three 20-Group 
meetings per year. 
Each meeting can be 
sponsored by up to 
three non-competing 
companies. The 
NIADA National 
Business Partner 
Team will work with 
you to determine the 
best fit based on your 
business model.

• �Includes invitation to 
the general meeting, 
one social event 
during the meeting, 
and 30 minutes of 
speaking time in 
front of the group. 
NIADA Moderators 
must approve all 
presentations and 
handouts in advance.

*NIADA moderators will present the list of 
sponsorship opportunities to each group. NIADA 
cannot guarantee an invitation to a specific group.
Once invited, an NIADA National Business Partner 
Relations Team member will reach out with the 
invitation details. Does NOT include participation 
in composite reviews or a membership/attendance 
roster. Travel and accommodations are the 
responsibility of the sponsor(s).

NIADA 20 Group
Spending time in front of these select groups allows your company to showcase the value 
dealers can receive by partnering with you. Dealers in these programs are leaders who are on 
the cutting edge of innovation and education.
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21

Our largest gathering, the annual Convention and Expo brings together auto dealers from across the 
U.S. to engage in professional development, networking and discovering partners in the Expo. 

June 21–24, 2026 at Gaylord Rockies Resort & Convention Center

Our largest gathering, the annual Convention and Expo brings together auto dealers from  
across the U.S. to engage in professional development, networking and discovering partners in the Expo.
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Signature Sponsor Package $29,000  
What you get
• 20 x 20 Booth (upgrade to 20 x 30 for $2,500, 20x40 for $4,500, or 30x30 for $7,500)
• Recognition as Diamond Sponsor of event at general session
• Pre-recorded welcome message on video board (no audio) (15 seconds)
• Exclusive digital advertising at opening general session
• Company logo banner on mobile app hyperlinked to your website
• 15 attendees
• 2 additional attendees included if upgrading to 20x40
• 4 additional attendees included if upgrading to 30x30
• Top tier placement on exhibitor page
• Recognition on conference signage
• Company logo on conference website homepage.
• Attendee list one month out, two-weeks out, and opening day.
• (4) dealer passes for first time attendees (must not have attended in 2 prior years)
• Two (2) day passes for dealers to use on day of choice.
• Introduction of key dealer / compliance sessions - Sole discretion of NIADA
• Customized mobile app page with video (at responsibility of partner)
• Discounted dealer registrations $100 off posted attendance rate at time of registration
• �Discounted additional attendee registration cost of $795 for additional partner 

attendees registered above those included.

Premier Sponsorship Package $12,000  
What you get
• 10 x 20 Booth (may upgrade to no more than 20x20 for $7,000 - until not available)
• Company logo and description on mobile app
• Pre-recorded message for hallway monitors (10 seconds, no audio)
• 10 Attendees
• 2 additional attendees included if upgrade to 20x20
• Signage
• Secondary Top Tier placement on exhibitor page
• Attendee list three (3) weeks out, one (1) week out, and opening day
• Two (2) Dealer Passes for first time attendees (must not have attended in 2 prior years)
• Two (2) day passes for dealers to use on day of choice.
• �Discounted dealer registrations $100 off posted attendance rate at time  

of registration
• �Discounted additional attendee registration cost of $795 for additional partner 

attendees registered above those included.

Select Sponsorship Package $7,500  
What you get
• 10 x 10 Booth
• Tertiary placement on exhibitor page
• 5 attendees
• Recognition on conference signage
• Attendee list two (2) weeks out and opening day

Booth Only $5,000 What you get
• 10x10 booth (until sold out)
• 2 attendees

Sponsorship 
Opportunities
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• Registration Bag Inserts (10 sponsorships) $2,000
• Half Meter Boards (Sold as set of 3) (3 sponsorships) $2,500
• Large Meter Boards (sold as set of 3) (3 sponsorships) $3,500
• Room Drops (up to 700 rooms) (2 sponsorships per night) $5,000
• Branded Water Bottles (1 sponsorship) $5,000
• Attendee Note Pads (1 sponsorship) $7,500
• Expo Floor Clings (1 set of 3) (3 sponsorships) $3,500
• Window Clings Leading into Convention Space (2 Windows): $12,000
• Window Clings Leading into Main Hotel Entrance (4 Windows): $20,000
• Driveway Flags Leading into Main Hotel Property (8 sponsorships): $3,000
• Large Digital Signs at Convention Space: (Exclusive sponsorship): $20,000
• Glass Railing Clings above Convention Space (sold as set of 4) (2 sponsorships) $7,500
• Large Wall Cling at Expo Entrance (Includes 3 sides): $20,000
• Column Wraps with in Expo Hall: $2,500 per Column
• NIADA President’s Ring (1 sponsorship) $4,500
• �Expo Hall Grand Opening Reception (Bar in Booth - with approved location and booth size)  

(5 sponsorships) $10,000

• Convention Welcome Reception (3 sponsorships) $25,000
• Coffee Break: PM (Tues,Wed) (1 sponsorship per break) $4,500
• Coffee Break: AM (Tues,Wed) (1 sponsorship per break) $4,500
• �Expo Hall Reception (Bar in booth - with approved location and booth size) (5 sponsorships) $7,500
• Wednesday Expo Hall Lunch (5 sponsorships) $5,000
• First Timers Reception (2 sponsorship) $10,000
• Awards Ceremony Title Sponsorship (1 sponsorship) $15,000
• NIADA Dealer Lounge (Branded Couch cushions and table) (1 sponsorship) $4,500
• Keynote speaker booth appearance (1 sponsorship) $40,000
• Registration desk (bags & lanyards & video advertisement -no sound) (1 sponsorships) $35,000
• Branded Hotel Key cards: $20,000
• Finance Fair (if exhibiting in Expo Hall) (Total of 15 Finance Fair Booths Available) $750
• Finance Fair (if NOT exhibiting in Expo Hall) (Total of 15 Finance Fair Booths Available) $2,500
• Wi-Fi (network name) (1 sponsorship) $20,000
• Mobile App - Main Sponsor (1 sponsorships) $3,500
• Scavenger Hunt (12 sponsorships) $500
• Pre-Convention Attendee Email (4 sponsorships) $2,500 each
• Convention Confirmation Email Banner Ad (1 sponsorship) $5,000
• Mobile App - Rotating Banner (4 sponsorships) $1,000
• Honoring Women in Automotive Reception (4 Sponsorships) - $7,500

More options may come available and will be made available on a first come,  
first serve basis.

* Please refer to the terms and conditions on the NIADA Convention & Expo website for specific requirements and deliverables 
for each A La Carte sponsorship opportunity.

A La Carte 
Sponsorship 
Opportunities
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Dates & Location Coming Soon.
Sponsorship deliverables subject to change due to hotel layout and space.

NIADA will notify current sponsors of any changes.
Sponsorship deliverables subject to change due to hotel layout and space.

NIADA will notify current sponsors of any changes.
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Signature Sponsorship Package $10,000 (5)
What you get*
• One 6’ rectangle table with 2 chairs at entry of general session room - best placement
• Signage in general session room (provided by NIADA)
• �Access to all events to be held in the dealer lounge  

(two breakfast, one lunch, two dealer receptions)
• 30 second commercial playing during all general session times prior to event start
• Logo recognition at registration desk
• One Diamond/Gold sponsored event with all dealer attendees
• �Ability to place single piece collateral on all dealer round tables in general session 

(sponsor provided)
• One team member attendee to assist in moderating dealer round table sessions
• 4 attendees

Premier Sponsorship Package - $7,500 (15)
What you get*
• �One 6’ rectangle table with 2 chairs of general session room - premium placement
• Signage in general session room (provided by NIADA)
• �Access to all events to be held in the dealer lounge  

(two breakfast, one lunch, two dealer receptions)
• Logo recognition at registration desk
• One Diamond/Gold sponsored event with all dealer attendees
• �Ability to place single piece collateral on all dealer round tables in general session 

(sponsor provided)
• 3 attendees  

Select Sponsorship Package - $5,000 (10)
What you get*
• �One 6’ rectangle table with 2 chairs on parameter of general session  

room - tertiary placement
• Signage in general session room (provided by NIADA)
• �Access to all events to be held in the dealer lounge  

(two breakfast, one lunch, two dealer receptions)
• Logo recognition at registration desk
• 2 attendees

Sponsorship 
Opportunities
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• Registration Bag Inserts $500
• Half Meter Boards (Set of 3) $2,500
• Large Meter Boards (Set of 3) $3,000
• Room Drops - (up to 200 rooms) (2 sponsorships per night) $3,500
• Branded Water Bottles (1 sponsorship) $1,000 + Cost of Water Bottles
• Attendee Note Pads (1 sponsorship) $2,500 + Cost of Note Pads
• Floor Clings (set of 3) (3 Sponsorships) $1,500
• Window Clings $1,750 Per Window
• Happy Hour Reception (3 sponsorships) $2,000
• Coffee Break PM Day One (1 sponsorships) $1,000
• Coffee Break PM Day Two (1 sponsorships) $1,000
• Coffee Break AM Day Two (1 sponsorships) $1,000
• Breakfast Day Two (3 sponsorships) $2,500
• Breakfast Day Three (3 sponsorships) $2,500
• Day Two Lunch (3 sponsorships) $3,000

• Day Two Cocktail Reception (3 sponsorships) $3,000
• Registration Desk (1 sponsorship) (includes bag and lanyards) $7,500
• WIFI (1 sponsorship) $3,500
• Mobile App Main Sponsor (1 sponsorship) $1,500
• Mobile App Rotating Banner (4 sponsorships) $500
• Mobile App Sponsor Page (10 sponsorships) $750
• Event Marketing Emails (4 sponsorships) $1,500
• Event Confirmation Emails (1 sponsorship) $2,500
• Event Promotion Direct Mail (1 sponsorship) $4,000

More options may come available and will be made available on a first come, first serve basis.
* Please refer to the terms and conditions on the NIADA Convention & Expo website for specific requirements and deliverables for each A La 
Carte sponsorship opportunity.

A La Carte Sponsorship Opportunities
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The NIADA Policy Conference brings dealers face-to-face with legislators on Capitol Hill to discuss legislation and 
regulations impacting the independent auto industry. Demonstrate top-shelf support for NIADA’s most important 

function, protecting independent dealers on Capitol Hill.

The NIADA Policy Conference brings dealers face-to-face with legislators on Capitol Hill to discuss legislation and
regulations impacting the independent auto industry. Demonstrate top-shelf support for NIADA’s most important

function, protecting independent dealers on Capitol Hill.
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Sponsorship Opportunities
 $5,000

• Up to four full conference registrants.
• At least two of those registrants will be paired with a group of dealers for the Day on the Hill.

• Reserved table at the PAC dinner – extend your invitations and make organic connections while the dealers battle for the coveted PAC Cup!
• Recognition of your support everywhere, including…

Pre & Post- Conference:
UCD magazine, LinkedIn, Facebook, Conference website, Dashboard weekly email and more.

In Washington:
• By NIADA staff, from the stage; physical and digital signage throughout the event.

• Your custom dedicated page in the National Policy Conference mobile app.
• Recognition in on-site NIADA material.(attendee bag, material provided by sponsor and approved by NIADA)

• Recognition in Policy Conference folder.
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A La Carte Sponsorships
Custom Floor Clings | $1,000 | 3 sponsorships available
• �“Don’t tread on me!” Actually….in this case, go ahead and tread. Set of two 36” x 36” 

clings placed within general session and reception areas.

Personalized Room Drops | $1,500 | 3 sponsorships available
• �Be remembered long after the event with this thoughtful, personal touch: your item 

delivered directly to each dealer attendee’s room.
• �NIADA must approve sponsor room drop by August 29. 

(Sponsor is responsible for providing NIADA-approved item, for approximately 150 rooms.)

Window Clings | $2,000 | 1 sponsorship available
• �Improve the attendees’ view with your customized messaging, right where they are sure to notice.  

(5 window clings) 

PAC Reception | $4,500 | 1 Sponsorship available
• Be the host with the most at this warm-up event directly preceding the NIADA PAC Cup Challenge dinner.
• Includes signage throughout event area, mobile app recognition, and customized napkins at event.
• Recognition from NIADA during event.

Tuesday Reception on Hill | $5,000 | 1 Sponsorship available
• �Tired of the same old hotel ballroom receptions? The U.S. 

House of Representatives Budget Committee Meeting Room 
will be the venue for this final reception, wrapping up the 
Conference in style.

• �Also includes signage throughout event area, mobile app 
recognition.

• Includes one registration to Policy Conference.

Registration Desk | $5,000 | 1 Sponsorship available
• Includes one registration to Policy Conference.
• �Every attendee checks in here. Own the first impression.  

��Put your brand front and center as attendees check in for the 
conference. Includes one registration to Policy Conference.

Transportation to Capitol Hill | $3,500 | 1 Sponsorship available
•� �Because in D.C., how you get there matters just as much as 

where you’re going.

Your logo rides along every step of the way on vehicle signage
and schedules. A La Carte sponsorships must be reserved no
later than August 29.
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Our National Member Benefit Program is designed to help dealers save.
 NIADA members can access exclusive discounts and services that deliver real, measurable value—often saving thousands each year. By participating in the 

program, partners can offer meaningful benefits to our nationwide dealer network while contributing to the association’s mission. Royalties are shared with state 
associations, strengthening the entire NIADA community.

What we need from you:
• A meaningful discount offered for NIADA members that provides your company products or services at prices off standard program prices.
• A strategic plan on how you and NIADA will work together to market your program that includes �selection of NIADA offerings.
• �Member benefit agreements are a minimum of 3-year contracts with stated offering and a minimum of 

$50,000 in royalty revenue with a minimum of $25,000 in advertising spend throughout the year.

National Member Benefit Partner Program

What you get from us:
• �Quarterly listing in Used Car Dealer Magazine of National 

Member Benefit programs detailing benefits.
• Listing in Member Benefit section on NIADA member portal.
• Marketing strategy assistance.
• �Member list provided quarterly to Member Benefit Partners, 

containing, dealership name, address and primary contact.

*�Minimum revenue share will be evaluated at the end of each calendar 
quarter. Should the revenue trend not be on track to accomplish the 
minimum, NIADA will work with you to make up the difference in a 
selection of media offerings provided in this kit.
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	 		  Minimum	 Print &	 Quarterly	 Logo on 			
			   Annual	 Digital	 Listing 	 NIADA.com 	  
		  Level	 Investment	 Discount	 in UCD	 + link	  
		  Diamond	 $100,000	 25%	 	 	    

		  Platinum	 $75,000	 20%	 	 

		  Gold	 $50,000	 15%	 	  

		  Silver	 $25,000	 10%	 	  
	  
		  Bronze	 $15,000	 5%	 	 

Additional Benefits:
• First choice on booth placement*
• Priority ad placement**
• Unlimited usage of National Business Partners logo/status
• Priority on new National Business Partner opportunities*

* �First opportunity on booth placement and new National Business Partner opportunities 
will be provided to all partners in order starting with Diamond, then Platinum, then Gold, 
then Silver, and then Bronze.

** �Priority ad placement will be given following the cascading order of National Business 
Partner’s relationship levels unless premium was paid by advertiser for a secured spot. 

Total spend must be over two or more NIADA offerings.

The NIADA National Business Partner Program connects members with trusted automotive vendors who meet rigorous qualification standards and consistently 
deliver high-quality products and services. National Business Partners are cornerstone supporters of NIADA and receive exclusive access and premium marketing 

opportunities that elevate visibility across the association.

National Business Partners


